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Grades on the Final are posted and Final grades are posted on my courses.

Math 448- Mathematical Statistics

Syllabus

Practice Final Problems are on my.courses. Solutions have now also been posted. Update: Monday Dec. 10. The
other professor wrote some more problems. I posted them too. Second Update: His solutions are also posted on my
courses.

Finals Week OH: Monday 3-5 and Tuesday 11-12.

The Final is Wed. Dec 12 at 05:40 PM in AA G008.

Homework:

Homework 1- Due Friday Aug 31.

Homework 2- Due Friday Sept. 7. Some solutions and comments are on mycourses under content.

Homework 3- Due Friday Sept. 14.

Homework 4- Due Friday Sept. 21.

Homework 5- Due Friday Oct. 5. Updated.

Homework 6- Due **Monday** Oct. 15.

Homework 7- Due **Monday** Oct. 22.

Homework 8- Due Friday Nov. 2. Updated.

Homework 9- Due Friday Nov. 9.

Homework 10- Due Friday Nov. 16. (You can turn it in on Monday Nov. 26) Do the Applet exercises, but you can use
any program you like to compute the probabilities.

Homework 11- Due Friday Nov. 30.

Homework 12- Due Friday Dec. 7.

Course Schedule:

Aug. 22- 7.1-7.2

Aug. 24- 7.2

Aug. 27- 7.2-7.4

Aug. 29- 7.4,8.2

Aug. 31- 8.3-8.4

Sept. 5- 8.4-8.5
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Sept. 7- 8.5-8.6

Sept. 12- 8.6-8.7

Sept. 14- 8.8

Sept. 17- 8.8-8.9

Sept. 21- Review of Chapter 8

Sept. 24- 9.2

Sept. 26- 9.3

Sept. 28- Midterm 1. Some recommended problems are: 8.108, 8.112, 8.114, 8.115, 8.121, 8.123, 8.125, 8.132
Midterm Information

Oct. 1 - 9.3

Oct. 3 - 9.4

Oct. 5 - 9.5

Oct. 8 - 9.5-9.6

Oct. 10 - 9.6-9.7

Oct. 12 - Holiday

Oct. 15 - 9.7

Oct. 17 - 9.7

Oct. 19 - Class Canceled

Midtem 2 Oct. 26th Midterm Information

Oct. 29 - 10.2

Oct. 31 - 10.3

Nov. 2 - 10.4/5

Nov. 5 - 10.6/7

Nov. 7 - 10.8

Nov. 9 - 10.9

Nov. 12 - 10.9 review 10.2-10.9

Nov. 14 - 10.10

Nov. 16 - Snow day

Nov. 19 - I will answer questions, either send them to me before class or ask them during class. I will not prepare
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any new material.

Nov. 26 10.10

Nov. 28 10.10

Nov. 30 10.11

Dec. 3 10.11

Dec. 5 Review probably

Dec. 7 More Review - I'll do student evaluations on this day

Final Information

Practice Final Problems are on mycourses. Solutions are also posted.
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